TRIBU

MOOD armchair

STUDIO SEGERS

06218

e Frame in plantation teak from East-Java, every part is handpicked
during the cutting process of the tree.

e Back weaving with Tricord® on an aluminium frame. The backs can be
replaced individually. Tricord consists of an indestructible polyester
core and an outside covering of weather resistant polyolefin. Tricord is
exclusively designed for Tribu and is UV- and rot resistant.
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Seat cushion: C06218BCA

Dryfoam filling

COM (Customer own material): 0.65m / 0.71yrd

For colours please consult our fabric colour overview

Seat cushion: C06218BHW

Dryfoam filling

COM (Customer own material): 0.57m / 0.62yrd

For colours please consult our fabric colour overview

Seat cushion: C06218BW

Dryfoam filling

COM (Customer own material): 0.42m / 0.46yrd

For colours please consult our fabric colour overview

Seat cushion: C06218SW
Dryfoam filling
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COM (Customer own material): 0.56m / 0.61yrd
For colours please consult our fabric colour overview
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Net weight
Box 1 0x0x0 0.00 m3
Box 2 0x0x0 0.00 m3

e assembly required

e Covers in PU-breathable material. Colour grey.

85-earthbrown 10-linen 89-wengé
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TRIBU

MOOD armchair

11.0 kg

0.00 kg
0.00 kg

Depth (D)

Height (H)

Seat height with cushion (SHC)
Width (W)

Armrest height (AH)

Seat height without cushion (SH)
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62.0 cm
79.0cm
47.0 cm
61.0cm
66.0 cm
45.0 cm
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